3510 Torrance Blvd., Suite 301, Torrance, CA 90503
© 2024 TAJIMA TOOL CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
No part of this publication may be reproduced, distributed, or transmitted in any form or by any means, without the prior written permission of the publisher.
Date of issue 7/1/2024
Phone:1-888-482-5462Toll-Free 20
Ideal Retail Display
Let us help you display and promote your Tajima products!

TAJIMA Safety Belt Holder™
GS-LOCKTM
COMPATIBLE CLIP
GS-LOCKTM
HORNED MAGNETIC HOOK
COMPATIBLE CLIP
GS-LOCKTM
MAGNETIC POWER x2
COMPATIBLE CLIP
ITEM CODE TAPE SIZE STAND OUT CASE MASTER CARTON UPC
GS-C16BW
1 in ( 25 mm )
16 ft
8.2 ft / 2.5 m 6 30
0-49296-12264-5
GS-C16/5MBW 16 ft / 5 m 0-49296-12265-2
• Compatible clip is newly designed to allow for
   TAJIMA Safety Holder™
• Extra-thick steel generates more stiffness than 1 in ( 25 mm )
   standard tape measures

• Compatible clip is newly designed to allow  for
   TAJIMA Safety Belt Holder™
• Extra-thick steel generates more stiffness than
   1 in ( 25 mm ) standard tape measures
• Thick elastomer case armor extends around the body of the
   tape measure to protect end hooks and work surfaces
EXTRA
STIFF
NEW
ITEM CODE CASE MASTER CARTON UPC
GS-MC16BW
1 in ( 25 mm )
16 ft
8.2 ft / 2.5 m 6 30
0-49296-12266-9
GS-MC16/5MBW 16 ft / 5 m 0-49296-12267-6
TAPE SIZE STAND OUT
ITEM CODE CASE MASTER CARTON UPC
GS-SC16BW
1 in ( 25 mm )
16 ft
8.2 ft / 2.5 m 6 30
0-49296-12268-3
GS-SC16/5MBW 16 ft / 5 m 0-49296-12269-0
TAPE SIZE STAND OUT
GS-LOCKTM
COMPATIBLE CLIP
GS-LOCKTM
HORNED MAGNETIC HOOK
COMPATIBLE CLIP
GS-LOCKTM
MAGNETIC POWER x2
COMPATIBLE CLIP
ITEM CODE TAPE SIZE STAND OUT CASE MASTER CARTON UPC
GS-C25BW
1 in ( 25 mm )
25 ft
8.2 ft / 2.5 m 6 30
0-49296-12572-1
GS-C25/7.5MBW 25 ft / 7.5 m 0-49296-12573-8
ITEM CODE CASE MASTER CARTON UPC
GS-SC25BW
1 in ( 25 mm )
25 ft
8.2 ft / 2.5 m 6 30
0-49296-12576-9
GS-SC25/7.5MBW 25 ft / 7.5 m 0-49296-12577-6
• Compatible clip is newly designed to allow for
   TAJIMA Safety Holder™
• Extra-thick steel generates more stiffness than 1 in ( 25 mm )
   standard tape measures
• Thick elastomer case armor extends around the body of the
   tape measure to protect end hooks and work surfaces
• Compatible clip is newly designed to allow  for
   TAJIMA Safety Belt Holder™
• Extra-thick steel generates more stiffness than
   1 in ( 25 mm ) standard tape measures
• Thick elastomer case armor extends around the body of the
   tape measure to protect end hooks and work surfaces
• Compatible clip is newly designed to allow  for
   TAJIMA Safety Belt Holder™
• Extra-thick steel generates more stiffness than
   1 in ( 25 mm ) standard tape measures
• Thick elastomer case armor extends around the body of the
   tape measure to protect end hooks and work surfaces
ITEM CODE CASE MASTER CARTON UPC
GS-MC25BW
1 in ( 25 mm )
25 ft
8.2 ft / 2.5 m 6 30
0-49296-12574-5
GS-MC25/7.5MBW 25 ft / 7.5 m 0-49296-12575-2
TAPE SIZE STAND OUT
TAPE SIZE STAND OUT
Display Box Size
W 5.3 in ( 13.5 cm )